
MONTHLY SUPREME COURT SERVER DATA 

PROFORMA-I 

Institution, Disposal & Pendency during the month of April-2024 

Opening Balance at 
mont| 

beginning of thel 
h 

Institution during the month 
Received from other Courts 

from 01.04.2024 to 
30.04.2024 

Transferred to Other Courts 
from 01.04.2024 to 30.04.2024 

Disposal during the month Closing Balance at end of the month 
Disposal of cases which are 
more than Five Years Old 

Pendency of cases which are 
more than Five Years Old at the 

end of the month 

s Name of the PO Name of the COURT 
Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil | Criminal [ Total Civil [ Criminal | Total Civil Criminal [ Total Civil Criminal Total Civil | Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total 

1 [shriAshok Kumar Panda Distict & Sessions Judge. Keonjhar 2487 | 568 [ 3055 | 33 | 57| g0 | o | o |0 |17 | 10 (27 | © | 59 | 68 (2494 | 556 | 3050 | 3 | 4 7 | 873 | 130 | 1003 

2 [Smt.Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 61 134 195 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 61 133 194 2 60 99 159 

3 [smt Mamita Das JAD Keonjhar 340 | 295 | 635 | O 4 4 |17 20| 0 I 15 | 350 | 294 | 844 | B | 2 249 | 161 | 410 

@ [Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra s e e 0 938|138 |20 |0 (o s W W T8 A (= R )l B i N 4 B IR S G T S S 5 0 | 43 | 43 

5 Ms. Subhashree Tripathy e e dem e POIER0 O |[3s8| 358 |0 |7 gt o B R R [ B0 8o ) 1 8 Gl IR T G v < A v Bl 2 0 | 113 | 13 

6 [shriSaroj Kumar Dash AD Champua s (ool oo [ 5 Tl R - ) R R T O T e R L i -4 | 38 | 82 

7 |Ms. Prajyoti Rout D3 Anandapur 180 [ 382 |63 | 1 | B | @ jol o |0 | 0] 3@ [ 18] 38 (6] 17 38| 5w 4] 0 4 | 14| 31 | 45 

© [Smt.Ranjulata Lonka (cam Keanihar 0 | 450 | 450 1 1 (o T S R AR R A A VR TR e 0 | 442 | 442 | 0 | © 0 0 | 66 | 66 

9 [smt Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keanjhar 0 35 | 38 |ng .0 O e S 6 0 34 | 24 | 0| o0 0 0 2 2 
0 [ShriAmaresh Mohapatra lc3(s.D1Keonjhar 2474 0 ||2at4 | 37 |0 ) @v{e0 b o0 o]l ] e e e | ae earr |l [ A s o8 bl e P DT 

2 jMs Patanjali Sahoo CS D). Women' CourtKeonihar 0O |644 | 644 | O | 6 B I P T (0 I O S I R R o 9 0 | ‘a1 ] 22 

2 [Shri Pritsh Kumar Routray CJ(5.D].Champua BB | 87| e80. | 28| 0 | 28 | o¢] 0 fuo 0] 00 el e ia |26 | eet | 84| 048 0 259 | 32 | 291 
-3 |Ms. Sandhya Rath C.(5.0) Anandapur 14247| 67 | 7agv: | 84| 0| B4 el 8 @] o) o[ 0] we |2 | 71383 | 68 1461 | 49 | 2 | 61 | 521 | 43 564 

4 fsmiSumitra Kumari Dash 5.0.4M, Keanjhar 58 [12165(12223| 0 |210 (210 | 0 | O | O | O | 78 [ 78 | 2 | 56 | 58 | 56 |12241|12207| 1 | 1 | 12 | 27 | 5980 | 6007 

5 [Shi Dipak Kumar Sathua [S04M. Champua 17. | 3520|3537 | 2 | a7 | 30 | o | o | o | 0 |60 | 50 143 | 143 | 19 | 3364 [ 3383 | 0 | 18 | 18 | 5 | 1083 | 1088 
6 Mrs.lsha Paty 5.0.0.M Anandapur 322 |3306| 3628 | 1 | 43 | 44 | 0| 0 | O | 0 | O [ O |13 | 41 | 54| 310 | 3308 | 3618 | 6 | 17 | 23 | 185 | 1107 | 1292 

7 Ms. Malika Goenka MG Barbil 19 (8963|8082 | 0 472172 | 0 o | 0 | 0 | 8 |8 | 1 | 35 | 36 | 18 | 9015|9033, 6 | 2 8 0 | 3789 | 3789 

8 M. Sreya Satpatny M F.C2, Bartil 2. \9225)| 227 |0l o0 o Sl L 1O 1 T A T T e A .+ 8 1200 | 1292 | 0 | 13 | 13 1090 | 1090 

5 o oebiaya e NGN. Ghasipura 8 |2252| 2260 | 0 | 131 | 131 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0o | 55 |55 | 8 |2328 | 2336 | 0 | 19 | 19 | o | 781 | 781 
10 Ms Pratima Sahoo MF.C., Hatadii 185 (2780 2965 [ 0 | 75 | 75 | 0 | 0 J o | 0o | 0 | 0 | 1 | 34 |35 184 (2821 |3005| O | 10 | 10 | 77 | 1300 | 1377 
12 [sm. Sanghamitra Dwibedi MG Telkoi - T R T e o M O O I O T R e ) 4 0 | 587 | 587 
2 [ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi [ M.F.C(C.T Keonjhar O |6456'| 6456 | 0 | 119|119 | o |17 12| 0 | 0 ] o | 0 | 57|57 | o0 |6535]|6535 | 0 | 35 | 35 | O |:2256 |2256 
3 [t Shibanes Mohapatra [MFC.(LR), Keonjhar o i T o 0 e I T O - e o S e T (0 L O - ) 
4 M. Adyasha Mishra [M.5.C.. Keonihar o R e ) I T A B (oS b 1 - T s T ) A 0 G R R - T R 99 | 99 | 0 | 4 4 0 | 46 | 46 
3 Mo, Sushese Saipriya Tripathy  [LMF.C. Champua 102000 20e 0 00150 T R T O e R R T - D R e e e e 

Total 8612 |47445| 56057 | 138 | 999 | 1137 | 17 | 245 [ 262 | 17 | 245 | 262 | 183 | 813 | 996 | 8567 |47631[56198| 94 | 201 | 295 | 3386 | 20084 [23470 

© s ishroo Monapatea et coun, 680 [ 750 | 1430 - 19 [ 9 | 28 | 0o |0 [0 f 0| o | 0 | 26 | 26|61 | 673 | 734 |1407 | 11 8 7|20 | 43| 146' 189 
Total 9292 |48195| 57487 | 157 | 1008 | 1165 | 17 | 245 | 262 | 17 | 245 | 262 | 209 | 838 |1047 | 9240 | 48365 | 57605 | 105 | 210 | 315 | 3429 | 20230 | 23659 



PROFORMA-II 

Disposal of year old Cases for the month of April 2024 

CIviL : CRIMINAL TOTAL 

it HARBETEnED el udisas Sto 10 Yrs |over 10 yrs Total 5 ‘Y‘::o over 10 yrs(Total (c)=(a)| 5 to 10 Yrs jover 10 yrs Tnta] 

(a) (b) e)=@rm)) o) (b) +(b) (a) (b) (c)=(aJT 

1  |ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 3 0 3 3 1 4 6 1 7 1 

2 |smt Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 \ 

3 [smt Mamita Das IADJ Keonjhar 5 1 6" 2 0 2 7 L S‘l 

4 |Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra lAd-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC,Keonjhar 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 

5 [Ms. Subhashree Tripathy IADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act,Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 

6  [Shri Saroj Kumar Dash |ADJ,Champua 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 it 

7 |Ms. Prajyoti Rout |ADJ,Anandapur 1 3 4 0 0 0 1 3 4 

8 [Smt Ranjulata Lenka CJM,Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 [Smt. Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10  |Shri Amaresh Mohapatra CJ(S.D),Keonjhar 10 5 15 0 0 0 10 5 15 

11  |Ms Patanjali Sahoo CJ(S.D), Women's Court,Keonjhar 0 0 ok 6 3 9 6 3 9 % 

12 |Shri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S.D).Champua 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 

13 |Ms. Sandhya Rath CJ(S.D).Anandapur 44 5 49 2 0 2 46 5 51 

14 [Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash S D.J.M., Keonjhar 1 0 ] 6 5 41 v 5 12 

15  [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua S.D.J.M., Champua 0 0 0 16 2 18 16 2 18 

16  [Mrs. Isha Paty S.0.J.M.Anandapur 5 1 6 2 13 4 17 18 5 23 

17 |Ms. Malika Goenka J.M.F.C.I, Barbil 0 0 0 6 2 8 6 2 8 

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy J.M.F.C-Il, Barbil 0 0 0 5 8 13 5 8 f13 

19 [Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 5 14 19 5 14 19_ 

20  |Ms Pratima Sahoo J.M.F.C., Hatadihi 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 10 

21  [smt Sanghamitra Dwibedi J.M.F.C.Telkoi 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 4 

22 |ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi J.M F.C(C.T)).Keonjhar 0 0 0 35 0 35 35 0 35 

23  [Smt. Shibanee Mohapalra JMFC.(LR), Keonjhar 0 0 0 18 10 28 18 10 2 B_ 

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra JM.S.C.. Keonjhar 0 0 0- 4 0 4 4 0 4 

25 |Ms. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy J.M.F.C. Champua 0 0 0 9 4 13 9 4 1;_ 

TOTAL 73 15 88 150 57 207 223 72 295 

26 |Ms. ltishree Mohapalra I’.?e%%?f:rm"' s i 0 1 9 0 9 20 0 20 

TOTAL 84 15 99 159 57 216 243 72 315 



PROFORMA-III 

Pendency of year old Cases for the month of April 2024 

i3 

. cviL CRIMINAL TOTAL 

S HARm TS A0k i oo 5t010 |over10yrs| Total |5 to10 Yrs|over 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)| 5 to 10 Yrs [over 10 yrs|  Total 
Yrs (a) (b} [{e)=(a)+b)[  (a) (b) +(b) (a) (b) (e)=(a)+(b) 

1  |ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 732 141 873 122 8 130 854 149 1003 

2 [smt Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 34 26 60 53 46 99 87 712 159 

3 fomt Mamia Das A Keonjhar 180 | 69 | 240 | 131 | 30 | 161 | 311 | 99 | 410 

4 |Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra IAd-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC,Keonjhar 0 0 0 40 3 43 40 3 43 

5  |Ms. Subhashree Tripathy lADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act,Keonjhar 0 0 0 107 6 113 107 6 113 |‘ 

6  |Shri Saroj Kumar Dash \ADJ,Champua 4 40 44 25 13 38 29 53 82 

7 |Ms, Prajyoti Rout IADJ, Anandapur 5 9 14 i 17 14 a3l 22 23 45 _ [ 

8  |Smt Ranjulata Lenka ICJM,Keonjhar 0 0 0 59 7 66 59 7 66 | 

9 [Smt. Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 

10  [Shri Amaresh Mohapatra ICJ(S.D),Keonjhar 812 259 1071 0 0 0 812 259 1071 

11  Ms Patanjali Sahoo ICJ(S.D). Women's Court,Keonjhar 0 0 0 231 90 321 231 90 321 

12 [Shri Pritish Kumar Routray ICJ(S.D),Champua 192 67 259 15 17 32 207 84 291 

13 |Ms. Sandhya Rath ICJ(S.D).Anandapur 399 122 521 22 21 43 421 143 564 i 

14 |Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash IS.D.J.M., Keonjhar 15 12 27 4732 1248 5980 4747 1260 6007 | 

15  [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua IS.D.J.M., Champua 5 0 5 913 170 1083 918 170 1088 

16  |Mrs, Isha Paty S.D.J.M.Anandapur 124 61 185 768 339 1107 892 400 1292 | 

17 |Ms. Mallika Goenka U.M.F.C.1, Barbil 0 0 0 2255 1534 3789 2255 1534 3789 |‘ 

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy U.M.F.C-II, Barbil 0 0 0 321 769 1090 321 769 1090 |‘ 

19  [Ms Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 575 206 781 575 206 781 

20 |Ms Pratima Sahoo N.M.F.C., Hatadihi 66 11 77 928 372 1300 994 383 1377 | 

21 |Smt. Sanghamitra Dwibedi l.M.F.C. Telkoi 0 0 0 385 202 587 385 202 587 

22 |Shri Ambikesh Panigrahi l.M.F.C(C.T)),Keonjhar 0 0 0 1674 582 2256 1674 582 2256 

23 Smt. Shibanee Mohapatra NMFC.(LR). Keonjhar 0 0 0 311 484 795 311 484 795 i 

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra U.M.S.C., Keonjhar 0 0 0 44 2 46 44 2 46 

25  |Ms. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy N.M.F.C. Champua 1 0 1 113 78 191 114 78 192 

TOTAL 2569 | 817 | 3386 | 13843 | 6241 | 20084 | 16412 | 7058 | 23470 

26 |Ms, liishree Mohapalra e S B 38 5 43 125 21 146 | 163 26 189 

TOTAL 2607 822 3429 | 13968 | 6262 | 20230 | 16575 | 7084 | 23659 

Ty 
District Judge 

Keonjhar 




